P/N: 1802000162012
*1802000162012*
VPort P16-2MR Series
Quick Installation Guide
Moxa IP Camera
Version 2.1, January 2021
Technical Support Contact Information

input, PoE power input, IP66 rain and dust protection, and an IR
illuminator for day & night image capability.
Package Checklist
Moxa’s VPort P16-2MR is shipped with the following items. If any of
these items is missing or damaged, please contact your customer
service representative for assistance.
• 1 VPort P16-2MR (lens included)
Model Lens
(mm)
Temperature
Conformal
Coating -25 to
55°C
-40 to
70°C
VPort P16-2MR36M 3.6 
VPort P16-2MR42M 4.2 
VPort P16-2MR60M 6.0 
VPort P16-2MR80M 8.0 
VPort P16-2MR36M-T 3.6  
VPort P16-2MR42M-T 4.2  
VPort P16-2MR60M-T 6.0  
VPort P16-2MR80M-T 8.0  
VPort P16-2MR36M-CT 3.6   
VPort P16-2MR42M-CT 4.2   
VPort P16-2MR60M-CT 6.0   
VPort P16-2MR80M-CT 8.0   
VPort P16-2MR36M-CT-T 3.6   
VPort P16-2MR42M-CT-T 4.2   
VPort P16-2MR60M-CT-T 6.0   
VPort P16-2MR80M-CT-T 8.0   
• Screw handle accessory package
Torx screw driver for
attaching/detaching the
upper case